
Rank Name of Golfer Division School
Total 

Team Score 
WARREN LEE DAOSHEN

BOON YAN-KAI EMERSON

TEE JUN JIE LOUIS

JASON KUK JIAN JIE

BRYAN ALEXANDER HEINRICH BOLTE

MAXIMUS TOH JUN FAI

CHOO JUN JIE DEXTER

CHENG JIAJUN

NG ZEMING, MICHAEL EUGENE

NG ZEWEI, DAVID ETHAN

Rank Name of Golfer Division School
Total 

Team Score 
SEAN LEE

GABRIEL YAP QI LONG

AUSTIN ANDERSON TAN

TAN HONG YEOW DARRYL

ENG WEI JIN 

AIDIL NOR AMANI B NORAZMAN 

HAN ZHEN GUANG BRANDON

RYAN ANG LIN YI

LIM ZHI QIAN, JOSEPH

CONRAD XHENG THINAGARAN

NICHOLAS JORDAN SEA CHENG FENG

YAP TZI SHEN ARTHUR

DANIEL AU TZER WEI

LIM WEI LIANG ASHTON

SOH JIAN WEI SHMUWEL

TRAVIS NG SHYUN KWOK

KELVIN NG BIN RUI

DYLAN ANDRE YEO JUN WEN

GERALD JAMES LOW MING TUCK

CHUA TSUI-JIE EVAN MARC

Rank Name of Golfer Division School
Total 

Team Score 
YAP ZHE RONG 

DARYL LOW MENG TIANG 

IRVYN TAN SHENG KANG

PHONE THANT KO KO

CHEONG ZHI RONG

CHIA YUEJUN DEXTER

TAY WEI QING JAVIER

LIU MING HONG

IAN GOH WEI XIANG

ENZO LI RUIZE

C Boys

C Boys

C Boys

3

4

5

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)

ST. GABRIEL'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INTERNATIONAL)

NORTH VISTA SECONDARY SCHOOL

C Boys 

C Boys

HWA CHONG INSTITUTION (INTERNATIONAL)

WHITLEY SECONDARY SCHOOL

NORTH VISTA SECONDARY SCHOOL

VICTORIA SCHOOL

1

2

B Boys

B Boys

B Boys

B Boys

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (BARKER ROAD)

SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL

ST. GABRIEL'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAFFLES INSTITUTION

ST. PATRICK'S SCHOOL

7

8

9

10

B Boys

B Boys

B Boys

B Boys

B Boys

B Boys

1

2

3

4

5

6

2

3

4

5

A Boys

A Boys

A Boys

A Boys

A Boys

216

259

National School Games Golf Championship 2018 - Team (Boys) 

RAFFLES INSTITUTION

SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL

ANGLO-CHINESE JUNIOR COLLEGE

HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

EUNOIA JUNIOR COLLEGE

1

192

194

196

146

156

170

146

149

150

175

180

187

147

154

161

171

174

138


