National School Games Golf Championship 2018 - Team (Boys)

Rank	Name of Golfer	Division	School	Total Team Score
1	WARREN LEE DAOSHEN	A Boys	RAFFLES INSTITUTION	147
	BOON YAN-KAI EMERSON	A boys		
2	TEE JUN JIE LOUIS	A Boys	SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL	154
	JASON KUK JIAN JIE	A Boys		
3	BRYAN ALEXANDER HEINRICH BOLTE	A Boys	ANGLO-CHINESE JUNIOR COLLEGE	161
	MAXIMUS TOH JUN FAI	A Boys		
4	CHOO JUN JIE DEXTER	A Boys	HWA CHONG INSTITUTION	171
	CHENG JIAJUN	A Boys		
5	NG ZEMING, MICHAEL EUGENE	A Bours	EUNOIA JUNIOR COLLEGE	174
	NG ZEWEI, DAVID ETHAN	A Boys		

Rank	Name of Golfer	Division	School	Total Team Score
1	SEAN LEE	B Boys	ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)	138
	GABRIEL YAP QI LONG			
2	AUSTIN ANDERSON TAN	B Boys	ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (BARKER ROAD)	146
	TAN HONG YEOW DARRYL			
3	ENG WEI JIN	B Boys	SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL	149
	AIDIL NOR AMANI B NORAZMAN			
4	HAN ZHEN GUANG BRANDON	B Boys	ST. GABRIEL'S SECONDARY SCHOOL	150
4	RYAN ANG LIN YI			
5	LIM ZHI QIAN, JOSEPH	- B Boys	RAFFLES INSTITUTION	175
	CONRAD XHENG THINAGARAN			
6	NICHOLAS JORDAN SEA CHENG FENG	B Boys	ST. PATRICK'S SCHOOL	180
	YAP TZI SHEN ARTHUR			
7	DANIEL AU TZER WEI	B Boys	HWA CHONG INSTITUTION (INTERNATIONAL)	187
/	LIM WEI LIANG ASHTON			
8	SOH JIAN WEI SHMUWEL	B Boys	WHITLEY SECONDARY SCHOOL	192
	TRAVIS NG SHYUN KWOK			
9	KELVIN NG BIN RUI	B Boys	NORTH VISTA SECONDARY SCHOOL	194
	DYLAN ANDRE YEO JUN WEN			
10	GERALD JAMES LOW MING TUCK	B Boys	VICTORIA SCHOOL	196
	CHUA TSUI-JIE EVAN MARC			

Rank	Name of Golfer	Division	School	Total Team Score
1	YAP ZHE RONG	C Boys	ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)	146
	DARYL LOW MENG TIANG			
2	IRVYN TAN SHENG KANG	C Boys	ST. GABRIEL'S SECONDARY SCHOOL	156
	PHONE THANT KO KO			
3	CHEONG ZHI RONG	C Boys	HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL	170
	CHIA YUEJUN DEXTER			
4	TAY WEI QING JAVIER	C Boys	ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL (INTERNATIONAL)	216
	LIU MING HONG			
5	IAN GOH WEI XIANG	C Boys	NORTH VISTA SECONDARY SCHOOL	259
	ENZO LI RUIZE			